Piazza delle Fornaci, 4 – 36030 Villaverla-  Italy
tel. +39 0445 350756
KES ENERGY ABOUT US
All data subject to change without prior notice
Piazza delle Fornaci, 4 – 36030 Villaverla (Vi) Italy tel. +39 0445 350756 www.kes-energy.it  info@kes-energy.it
KES ENERGY is one of the industry leaders for electric generating sets. It provides complete power solutions from project
development, production, installation, commissioning and service.

KWM
CYLINDERS
NO.
DISPLACEMENT
IT.
FUEL
CONSUM.*
AMPS OPEN
CM**
OPEN
KG
ENCLOSED
CM**
ENCLOSED
KG
10 9 KEPSW10 PERKINS 403D-11G 9.5 3 1.13 3.0 16 140x80x120 490 175x90x140 690
15 13 KEPSW15 PERKINS 403D-15G 13.5 3 1.5 3.7 20 140x80x120 535 175x90x140 755
17 15 KEPSW17 PERKINS 403A-15G2 15 3 1.5 5 20 140x80x120 560 175x90x140 770
22 20 KEPSW22 PERKINS 404D-22G 20.6 4 2.2 5.3 32 150x80x125 610 175x90x140 950
28 25 KECSW22 CUMMINS X2.5-G2 22 3 2.5 6.0 40 170x80x125 665 175x90x140 865
33 30 KEPSW33 PERKINS 1103A-33G 31 3 3.3 8.6 50 170x80x130 845 190x90x150 1060
38 35 KECSW38 CUMMINS X3.3-G1 36 4 3.3 8.5 50 170x80x125 715 190x90x150 1020
44 40 KECSW44 CUMMINS S3.8-G4 43.4 4 3.8 9.9 63 170x80x125 890 190x90x150 1190
50 45 KEPSW50 PERKINS 1103A-33TG1 46.5 3 3.3 10.8 80 200x100x145 955 220x110x165 1255
55 50 KECSW55 CUMMINS S3.8-G6 53.6 4 3.8 12.8 80 200x100x140 920 220x110x165 1235
66 61 KECSW66 CUMMINS S3.8-G7 64.9 4 3.8 14.7 100 200x100x150 1035 220x110x165 1350
72 65 KEPSW72 PERKINS 1104A-44TG1 65.6 4 4.4 14.8 100 200x100x145 1160 220x110x165 1365
88 80 KEPSW88 PERKINS 1104A-44TG2 80.7 4 4.4 18.7 125 200x100x145 1195 220x110x165 1490
110 100 KEVSW110 VOLVO TAD531GE 88 4 4.76 21.9 160 240x100x170 1340 290x110x165 1740
110 100 KECSW110 CUMMINS 6BTA5.9-G5 102 6 5.9 25 160 220x100x150 1245 190x110x150 1645
111 100 KEPSW111 PERKINS 1104C-44TAG2 103 4 4.4 26.9 160 200x100x145 1240 290x110x150 1645
144 130 KEVSW144 VOLVO TAD532GE 113 4 4.76 21.6 250 240x100x170 1475 290x110x165 1890
150 135 KEPSW150 PERKINS 1106A-70TG1 135.8 6 7 30.2 250 245x110x170 1550 290x110x150 1940
150 136 KECSW150 CUMMINS 6BTAA5.9-G6 145 6 5.9 35.16 250 240x110x170 1535 190x110x150 1940
165 150 KEPSW165 PERKINS 1106A-70TAG2 153.6 6 7 36.1 250 270x120x165 1690 350x125x185 2285
165 150 KEVSW165 VOLVO TAD731GE 133 6 7.15 41 250 270x120x170 1685 350x125x185 2285
**Dimensions listed in Length x Width x Height format. Enclosed dimensions are listed as standard and can modified based on customers requirements (e.g. extra soundproofing, etc.)
All data subject to change without prior notice
Piazza delle Fornaci, 4 – 36030 Villaverla (Vi) Italy tel. +39 0445 350756 www.kes-energy.it  info@kes-energy.it
ENGINE DIMENSIONS

KWM
CYLINDERS
NO.
DISPLACEMENT
IT.
FUEL
CONSUM.*
AMPS OPEN
CM**
OPEN
KG
ENCLOSED
CM**
ENCLOSED
KG
200 180 KEPSW200 PERKINS 1106A-70TAG3 179.8 6 7 41.6 400 270x120x165 1790 350x125x185 2390
205 185 KEVSW205 VOLVO TAD732GE 161 6 7.15 45.8 400 270x120x180 1810 350x125x185 2410
220 200 KECSW175 CUMMINS QSB7-G5 213 6 5.9 45 400 270x120x180 1645 350x125x185 2250
220 200 KEPSW220 PERKINS 1106A-70TAG4 196.3 6 7 45.8 400 270x120x165 1820 350x125x185 2410
225 205 KEVSW225 VOLVO TAD733GE 179 6 7.15 59 400 270x120x180 1980 350x125x185 2580
225 200 KEPSW225 PERKINS 1206A-E70TTAG1 204.2 6 7 45.8 400 270x120x180 1895 390x145x185 2700
250 225 KEPSW250 PERKINS 1206A-E70TTAG2 226.1 6 7 51 400 270x120x180 1935 390x145x185 2730
275 250 KEVSW275 VOLVO TAD734GE 241 6 7.15 56.9 400 270x120x180 2080 390x145x185 2880
275 250 KEPSW275 PERKINS 1206A-E70TTAG3 248.6 6 7 56.9 400 270x120x180 1950 390x145x185 2745
275 250 KECSW275 CUMMINS QSL9-G3 257 6 8.8 59 400 300x140x185 2285 390x145x185 3085
300 275 KEPSW300 PERKINS 1506A-E88TAG4 267 6 8.8 60 630 300x135x180 2705 390x145x185 3530
330 300 KECSW330 CUMMINS QSL9-G5 310 6 8.8 63 630 300x140x185 2495 390x145x185 3290
335 300 KEPSW335 PERKINS 1506A-E88TAG5 293 6 8.8 65 630 300x135x180 2830 390x145x185 3650
350 315 KEVSW350 VOLVO TAD1341GE 298 6 12.78 68 630 305x140x185 3315 390x145x195 4115
375 350 KEVSW375 VOLVO TAD1342GE 303 6 12.78 70 630 305x140x185 3385 390x145x195 4145
400 350 KEPSW400 PERKINS 2206C-E13TAG2 368 6 12.5 75 630 310x135x200 3250 440x145x225 4250
400 365 KECSW400 CUMMINS NTA885-G4 351 6 14 76 630 310x135x200 3345 440x145x225 4350
410 378 KEVSW410 VOLVO TAD1343GE 356 6 12.78 78 630 305x140x185 3445 390X145X195 4245
450 410 KEVSW450 VOLVO TAD1344GE 389 6 12.78 81 630 310x140x185 3460 390x145x195 4260
450 400 KEPSW450 PERKINS 2206C-E13TAG3 413 6 12.5 85 630 310x135x200 3325 440x145x225 4330
500 450 KEVSW500 VOLVO TAD1345GE 431 6 12.78 93 800 355x150x185 3505 390x145x195 4305
500 455 KEPSW500 PERKINS 2506C-E15TAG1 451 6 15.2 99 800 355x145x215 3785 440x145x225 4790
**Dimensions listed in Length x Width x Height format. Enclosed dimensions are listed as standard and can modified based on customers requirements (e.g. extra soundproofing, etc.)
All data subject to change without prior notice
Piazza delle Fornaci, 4 – 36030 Villaverla (Vi) Italy tel. +39 0445 350756 www.kes-energy.it  info@kes-energy.it
ENGINE DIMENSIONS

KWM
CYLINDERS
NO.
DISPLACEMENT
IT.
FUEL
CONSUM.*
AMPS OPEN
CM**
OPEN
KG
ENCLOSED
CM**
ENCLOSED
KG
550 500 KEVSW550 VOLVO TAD1641GE 473 6 16.12 100 800 355x150x215 3710 440x145x225 4910
550 500 KEPSW550 PERKINS 2506C-E15TAG2 495 6 15.2 106 800 355x145x215 3835 440x145x225 4835
550 500 KECSW550 CUMMINS QSX15-G8 500 6 15 101 800 350x140x220 3800 440x145x225 4800
650 596 KEVSW650 VOLVO TAD1642GE 554 6 16.12 115 1000 355x150x215 3995 440x145x225 5195
650 600 KEMSW650 MTU 12V1600G10F 524 12 21 117 1000 360x165x210 4230 440x145x225 5780
660 600 KEPSW660 PERKINS 2806A-E18TAG1A 593 6 18.1 123 1000 355x155x215 4445 500x165x237 5645
700 630 KEVSW700 VOLVO TWD1643GE 596 6 16.12 125 1000 355x150x215 4745 500x165x237 5945
700 636 KECSW700 CUMMINS VTA28-G5 612 12 28 140 1000 355x155x220 4650 500x165x237 5855
700 650 KEMSW700 MTU 12V1600G20F 576 12 21 129 1000 360x165x225 4375 500x165x237 5690
715 650 KEPSW715 PERKINS 2806A-E18TAG2 593 6 18.1 132 1000 355x155x215 4575 500x165x237 5780
770 700 KEVSW770 VOLVO TWD1645GE 654 6 16.12 193 1250 365x150x220 5185 500x165x237 6385
825 750 KEPSW825 PERKINS 4006-23TAG2A 721 6 22.92 157 1250 385x175x220 5990 570x220x265 7225
850 770 KEPSW850 PERKINS 2806A-E18TAG5 743 6 18.1 162 1250 385x175x220 5100 570x220x265 6420
900 800 KEPSW900 PERKINS 4006-23TAG3A 786 6 22.92 172 1600 385x175x220 6105 570x220x265 7400
900 810 KECSW900 CUMMINS QSK23-G3 768 6 23 161 1600 420x170x220 6310 570x220x265 7620
1000 910 KECSW1000 CUMMINS QST30-G3 895 12 30.5 184 1600 455x200x220 6930 570x220x265 8225
1002 911 KEPSW1002 PERKINS 4008TAG1A 882 8 30.56 195 1600 480x190x220 7155 640x235x280 9355
1005 910 KEMSW1005 MTU 16V2000G16F 806 16 35.7 186 1600 445x200x225 6990 606x244x259 9850
1100 1000 KECSW1100 CUMMINS KTA38-G5 970 12 37.8 209 1600 450x180x225 8605 640x235x280 10210
1106 1005 KEMSW1106 MTU 16V2000G26F 890 16 35.7 205 1600 455x200x225 7680 606x244x259 9970
**Dimensions listed in Length x Width x Height format. Enclosed dimensions are listed as standard and can modified based on customers requirements (e.g. extra soundproofing, etc.)
All data subject to change without prior notice
Piazza delle Fornaci, 4 – 36030 Villaverla (Vi) Italy tel. +39 0445 350756 www.kes-energy.it  info@kes-energy.it
ENGINE DIMENSIONS

KWM
CYLINDERS
NO.
DISPLACEMENT
IT.
FUEL
CONSUM.*
AMPS OPEN
CM**
OPEN
KG
ENCLOSED
CM**
ENCLOSED
KG
1120 1000 KECSW1120 CUMMINS QST30-G4 970 12 30.5 202 1600 425x200x235 7290 640x235x280 9470
1125 1022 KEPSW1125 PERKINS 4008TAG2A 985 8 30.56 215 1600 480x190x220 7295 640x235x280 9500
1250 1125 KEPSW1250 PERKINS 4008-30TAG3 1055 8 30.56 244 2000 490x210x220 9190 640x235x280 11395
1254 1135 KEMSW1254 MTU 16V2000G36F 1000 16 35.7 231 2000 460x185x245 8050 606x244x259 10560
1370 1250 KEMSW1370 MTU 18V2000G26F 1102 18 40.2 251 2000 520x190x255 10550 606x244x259 13440
1385 1250 KEPSW1385 PERKINS 4012-46TWG2A 1224 12 45.84 259 2000 485x180x235 9680 800x240x310 12090
1400 1275 KECSW1400 CUMMINS KTA50-G3 1227 16 50.3 261 2000 560x200x240 11190 606x244x259 14090
1500 1364 KEPSW1500 PERKINS 4012-46TWG3A 1321 12 45.84 283 2500 510x190x245 10305 800x240x310 12765
1656 1505 KEPSW1656 PERKINS 4012-46TAG2A 1459 12 45.84 310 2500 510x220x270 11320 800x240x310 13420
1675 1400 KECSW1675 CUMMINS KTA50-G8 1429 16 50.3 289 2500 560x200x240 11230 606x244x259 14130
1815 1650 KEMSW1815 MTU 12V4000G14F 1420 12 57.2 324 3200 510x220x270 12100 1219x244x289 16600
1880 1710 KEPSW1880 PERKINS 4012-46TAG3A 1643 12 45.84 370 3200 525x220x270 11935 800x240x310 14345
2000 1850 KEPSW2000 PERKINS 4016-61TRG1 1774 16 61.1 384 3200 565x225x265 13515 1219x244x289 18015
2028 1844 KEPSW2028 PERKINS 4016TAG1A 1741 16 61.1 391 3200 555x235x295 14665 1219x244x289 19165
2035 1850 KEMSW2035 MTU 12V4000G24F 1500 12 57.2 365 3200 500x200x255 12900 1219x244x289 19465
2080 1890 KECSW2080 CUMMINS QSK60-G3 1790 16 60.2 371 3200 600x250x280 13950 1219x244x289 18450
2250 2000 KEPSW2250 PERKINS 4016-61TRG2 1985 16 61.1 405 3200 605x220x255 13805 1219x244x289 18305
2250 2045 KECSW2250 CUMMINS QSK60-G4 1915 16 60.2 394 3200 600x250x280 14205 1219x244x289 18705
2263 2058 KEPSW2263 PERKINS 4016TAG2A 1937 16 61.1 447 3200 555x235x295 15225 1219x244x289 19725
2300 2100 KEMSW2300 MTU 16V4000G14F 1798 16 76.3 408 4000 615x235x310 15550 1219x244x289 20050
2500 2250 KEPSW2500 PERKINS 4016-61TRG3 2183 16 61.1 470 4000 610x230x300 14255 1219x244x289 18755
2530 2300 KEMSW2530 MTU 16V4000G24F 1965 16 76.3 472 4000 615x235x310 16000 1219x244x289 20550
2805 2550 KEMSW2805 MTU 20V4000G14F 2200 20 95.4 509 5000 670x235x280 19350 1219x244x289 23850
3000 2750 KECSW3000 CUMMINS QSK78-G9 2539 18 77.6 528 5000 650x200x275 19000 1219x244x289 23500
3080 2800 KEMSW3080 MTU 20V4000G24F 2420 20 95.4 575 5000 670x235x280 19560 1219x244x289 24050
3355 3050 KEMSW3355 MTU 20V4000G34F 2590 20 95.4 600 5000 670x235x280 21000 1219x244x289 25500
All data subject to change without prior notice
Piazza delle Fornaci, 4 – 36030 Villaverla (Vi) Italy tel. +39 0445 350756 www.kes-energy.it  info@kes-energy.it
ENGINE DIMENSIONS
KES ENERGY DIESEL GENSETS BY 1120 - 3355 KVA STANDBY